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SHORT RANGE CHAMPIONHIPS 2006 OUTRIGHT PLACINGS - SENIORS
         
Place Senior Gents Compound OUTRIGHT SCORE
1 Peter Cave MAC 1170
2 Dave Shannon YB 1157
3 James Park SA 1148
4 Sten Nigol DVA 1144
5 Chris Wood BHCA 1144
6 Rod Miller SCAC 1143
7 John Galley WA 1141
8 Derek Jacobs MAC 1137
9 Marcus Annear DVA 1115
10 Mark Maxwell SA 1115
11 Brad Orr YB 1112
12 Vic Wallis YB 1092
13 Rick Dalgarno MAC 1091
14 Simon Hahsler AIM 1088
15 Ian Little MAC 1083
16 Andrew Fletcher MAC 1077
17 David Yang MAC 1072
18 Tim Hales YB 1067
19 Dave Shurey WA 1048
20 Michael Pless DVA 1036
21 Paul Atkinson YB 1035
22 Caleb Anderson DVA 1031
23 Colin Chappell YB 1030
24 Paul Robertson SA 1016
25 David Rudzevecuis MAC 985
26 David Craw MAC 0
27 Craig Morton BHCA 0
         
  Senior Ladies Compound OUTRIGHT  
1 Erika Annear DVA 1131
2 Debra Popov-Covroy AIM 1107
3 Nicole Pless DVA 1104
4 Gina Hahsler AIM 1091
5 Marilyn Taylor AIM 1085
6 Terri Archer YB 1084
7 Ida Pless DVA 1063
8 Hannah Anderson DVA 1017
         
  Senior Gents Recurve OUTRIGHT  
1 Robert Welsh SETA 1084
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2 Jason Goss DVA 1079
3 John Jeffers BHCA 1072
4 Bryce Lee SA 1065
5 Trevor Filmer SA 1058
6 Darren Wright AIM 1055
7 Noel McConnell SCAC 1052
8 James Selby AIM 1020
9 Mark Feldman MAC 1012
10 Edmund Prpic-Davey MAC 1003
11 Nick Graham CB 1000
12 Clem Sedgman WA 965
13 Anthony Wilson DVA 950
14 Gary Moore KCB 943
15 Robert Gee MAC 925
         
  Senior Ladies Recurve OUTRIGHT  
1 Debbie Tremelling AIM 1035
2 Sandra Elliott AIM 999
3 Jill MacBain MAC 938
4 Michelle Collins DVA 895
5 Kirsten George WA 879
6 Felicity Brown YB 818
         
  Veteran Gents Compound    
1 Merv Grinstead TCAG 1076
2 Archie Kaan BHCA 1060
3 Doug Devlin ASA 1059
3 Hasso Scherf SETA 1028
         
  Veteran Gents Recurve    
1 John Basemore WA 819
         
  Master Gents Recurve    
1 Robert Harvey YB 848
2 John Tible BHCA 675
         
  Master Gents Compound    
1 Steve McKrell SA 1141
2 John Migolisi SETA 1069
3 Ray Stabey BHCA 1040
3 Bruce Perrin MAc 1037
4 Phillip Dews YB 970
5 Greg Patterson MAC 900
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  Master Ladies Compound    
1 Vanna Lau MAC 1037
         
  Master Ladies Recurve    
1 Dianna Sheltin MAC 938
         
  Veteran Ladies Compound    
1 Faye Waterman DVA 1058
         
  Veteran ladies Recurve    
1 Faye Logan BHCA 894
         
  Senior Ladies Recurve B/B    
1 Trudy Scott MAC 861
         
  Senior Gents Recurve B/B    
1 Leigh Gold AIM 778
2 Dennis Tarrant AIM 768
         
  Senior Gents Longbow    
1 Peter Bennet TCAG 607
         
SHORT RANGE CHAMPIONHIPS 2006 OUTRIGHT PLACINGS - JUNIORS
         
  Junior Boys Recurve    
1 Mitchell James SETA 926
2 Martin Sadgrove BHCA 824
  Ben Delarue MAC 0
         
  Junior Boys Compound    
1 Dean Anderson SA 1136
2 Mark Tomkins DVA 1102
3 Jason Gold MAC 1080
4 James Van Pelt MAC 996
5 Lindon Smith MAC 987
6 James Bennet TCAG 825
         
  Cadet Boys Compound    
1 Alex Zarebski MAC 1155
2 Vincent Ho WA 1065
3 Geoffrey Fyfe MAC 1035
4 Michael Wood BHCA 1033
5 Andrew Pitts SA 1029
6 Daniel Byron BHCA 1022
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7 Michael Prpic-Davey MAC 1001
8 Caillin Bathern MAC 972
9 Liam Thomas MAC 955
10 Robert Atkinson YB 938
11 Kieran Dews YB 0
         
  Cadet Girls Recurve    
1 Alyshia Ninness DVA 955
2 Amanda Pless DVA 951
3 Alyra Bartasek MAC 880
4 Louise Adams MAC 837
         
  Cadet Boys Recurve    
1 Steven Welsh SETA 968
2 Daniel Wilson CB 916
         
  Intermediate Boys Compound    
1 James Hirth WA 1143
2 Geoff Harrison DVA 1124
3 Renae Farrugia DVA 1041
4 Stewart Morton BHCA 1021
5 Elliot Kerdel MAC 578
         
  Cub Boys Compound    
1 Hayden Reid SA 1115
2 Edwin Dilnutt MAC 992
3 Matthew Ling TCAG 970
4 Lockie Manning SA 916
5 Riley Patterson MAC 844
         
  Cub Boys Recurve    
1 Ethan Pearce MAC 728
         
  Cub Girls Compound    
1 Caitlin Worley SA 1058
         
  Under 10 Girls Compound    
1 Sarah Wood BHCA 770
         
  Under 10 Girls Recurve AIM  
1 Claire Carlow   330
         
  Cub Girls Recurve DVA  
1 Saari Nigol   766
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  Under 10 Boys Recurve B/B MAC  
1 Reece Day   550
         
SHORT RANGE CHAMPIONHIPS 2006 CLASS PLACINGS
         
Place Senior Gents Compound Grand Master Bowman SCORE
1 Peter Cave MAC 1170
2 Dave Shannon YB 1157
3 James Park SA 1148
4 Sten Nigol DVA 1144
5 Marcus Annear DVA 1115
         
  Senior Gents Compound Master Bowman  
1 Chris Wood BHCA 1144
2 Rod Miller SCAC 1143
3 John Galley WA 1141
4 Derek Jacobs MAC 1137
5 Brad Orr YB 1112
6 Rick Dalgarno MAC 1091
7 Simon Hahsler AIM 1088
8 Dave Shurey WA 1048
9 Michael Pless DVA 1036
         
  Senior Gents Compound 1st Class  
1 Mark Maxwell SA 1115
2 Vic Wallis YB 1092
3 Ian Little MAC 1083
4 Andrew Fletcher MAC 1077
5 David Yang MAC 1072
6 Tim Hales YB 1067
7 Colin Chappell YB 1030
         
  Senior Gents Compound 2nd Class  
1 Paul Atkinson YB 1035
2 Paul Robertson SA 1016
3 David Rudzevecuis MAC 985
4 David Craw MAC 0
         
  Senior Gents Compound 3rd Class  
1 Caleb Anderson DVA 1031
2 Craig Morton BHCA 0
         
  Senior Ladies Compound Grand Master Bowman  
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1 Erika Annear DVA 1131
2 Nicole Pless DVA 1104
3 Gina Hahsler AIM 1091
4 Hannah Anderson DVA 1017
         
  Senior Ladies Compound Master Bowman  
1 Debra Popov-Covroy AIM 1107
2 Marilyn Taylor AIM 1085
3 Terri Archer YB 1084
         
  Senior Ladies Compound 1st Class  
1 Ida Pless DVA 1063
         
  Senior Gents Recurve Grand Master Bowman  
1 Jason Goss DVA 1079
2 Trevor Filmer SA 1058
         
  Senior Gents Recurve Master Bowman  
1 Robert Welsh SETA 1084
2 Darren Wright AIM 1055
3 Noel McConnell SCAC 1052
4 Nick Graham CB 1000
5 Clem Sedgman WA 965
6 Gary Moore KCB 943
         
  Senior Gents Recurve 1st Class  
1 John Jeffers BHCA 1072
2 Bryce Lee SA 1065
3 Mark Feldman MAC 1012
4 Anthony Wilson DVA 950
5 Robert Gee MAC 925
         
  Senior Gents Recurve 2nd Class  
1 James Selby AIM 1020
2 Edmund Prpic-Davey MAC 1003
         
  Senior Ladies Recurve Master Bowman  
1 Debbie Tremelling AIM 1035
2 Sandra Elliott AIM 999
3 Jill MacBain MAC 938
         
  Senior Ladies Recurve 1st Class  
1 Kirsten George WA 879
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  Senior Ladies Recurve 2nd Class  
1 Michelle Collins DVA 895
         
  Senior Ladies Recurve 3rd Class  
1 Felicity Brown YB 818
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